
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 2
Sanicole 27.12.2024

Omega

Fabian ULBRICH
OLV Uslar
Course : H21
Distance : 7540m
Time : 0:54:48 (7'16"/km) [Points : 1000]

1/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Mats RAEVES 1:00:43 [903]
3. Tibo GILLET 1:01:21 [893]

1. 125 00:04:09 578m 7'11"/km
2. 160 00:05:07 00:09:16 538m 9'31"/km
3. 140 00:01:49 00:11:05 233m 7'48"/km
4. 148 00:02:12 00:13:17 282m 7'48"/km
5. 149 00:01:57 00:15:14 206m 9'28"/km
6. 177 00:01:27 00:16:41 177m 8'12"/km
7. 170 00:01:33 00:18:14 235m 6'36"/km
8. 179 00:02:55 00:21:09 381m 7'39"/km
9. 161 00:01:20 00:22:29 194m 6'52"/km

10. 135 00:04:21 00:26:50 416m 10'27"/km
11. 119 00:03:02 00:29:52 552m 5'30"/km
12. 128 00:03:59 00:33:51 686m 5'48"/km
13. 131 00:04:56 00:38:47 823m 6'00"/km
14. 153 00:01:41 00:40:28 267m 6'18"/km
15. 151 00:02:56 00:43:24 219m 13'24"/km
16. 176 00:02:17 00:45:41 331m 6'54"/km
17. 129 00:01:03 00:46:44 153m 6'52"/km
18. 141 00:03:44 00:50:28 472m 7'55"/km
19. 174 00:02:00 00:52:28 358m 5'35"/km
20. 111 00:01:56 00:54:24 276m 7'00"/km
21. 999 00:00:24 00:54:48 119m 3'22"/km
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